
2019-2020 AAAHA Program Summary - Fall/Winter Season

Fall-Winter 

Program / Division

2019-2020
Program Fees

Total 

Program 

Fees

2019-2020 Monthly

Payments

 Paid 

Separately 

House

H-MT $200.00 + $648 = $848
H-MT-LCAHL $0.00 + $540 = $540
H-SQ $200.00 + $1,254 = $1,454
H-PW $200.00 + $1,674 = $1,874
H-BT $200.00 + $1,692 = $1,892
House Plus $0.00 + $328 = $328

Travel

T-SQ10 $200.00 + $1,446 = $1,646
T-SQ09 $200.00 + $1,614 = $1,814
T-PW08-1 $200.00 + $1,620 = $1,820
T-PW08-2 $200.00 + $1,656 = $1,856
T-PW07 $200.00 + $1,698 = $1,898
T-PW07 $200.00 + $1,668 = $1,868
T-BT06 $200.00 + $1,896 = $2,096

$200.00 + $1,962 = $2,162T-BT05

Girls

G-U10H $200.00 + $1,770 = $1,970
G-U12H $200.00 + $1,728 = $1,928
G-U14T $200.00 + $2,010 = $2,210

Instructional

I-Timbits-F $100.00 + $92 = $192
I-Timbits-W $100.00 + $92 = $192
I-MM $200.00 + $558 = $758
I-LTPH-F $100.00 + $92 = $192
I-LTPH-W

House Mite

House Mite LCAHL
House Squirt

House PeeWee

House Bantam

House Plus SQ, PW, BT, MD

Travel Squirt 2010 (Wolverines - Sitarski)       
Travel Squirt 2009 (Wolverines - Sipotz)

Travel PeeWee 2008 (Wolverines - German)

Travel PeeWee 2008 (Wolves - Derksen)        
Travel PeeWee 2007 (Wolverines - DeYoung) 
Travel PeeWee 2007 (Wolves - Drain)             
Travel Bantam 2006 (Wolverines - Waldrup) 
Travel Bantam 2005 (Wolverines - Jones)     

G-U10H

G-U12H

G-14Travel (Winters)

Timbits Fall

Timbits Winter

Mini Mites

Learn to Play Hockey Fall

Learn to Play Hockey Winter $100.00 + $92 = $192

$108
Two Payments Only

$209
$279
$282

Two Payments Only

$241
$269
$270
$276
 $283
$278
$316
$327

$295
$288
$335  

One Time Only Payment

One Time Only Payment

$93
One Time Only Payment

One Time Only Payment

2019.2020
Registration Fee 

Program payments are due on the 15th of the Month starting on September 15th and continuing until February 15th 

Two Payments Only are due on September 15th and November 15th

One Time Only Payment is Due Upon Player Program Registration


