2019-2020 AAAHA Program Summary - Fall/Winter Season

	Fall-Winter Program / Division	2019.2020 Registration Fee Paid		2019-2020 Program Fees		Total Program Fees	2019-2020 Monthly Payments
		Separately					
House							
H-MT	House Mite	\$200.00 +	+	\$648	=	\$848	\$108
H-MT-LCAHL	House Mite LCAHL	\$0.00 +	+	\$540	=	\$540	Two Payments Only
H-SQ	House Squirt	\$200.00 +	+	\$1,254	=	\$1,454	\$209
H-PW	House PeeWee	\$200.00 +	+	\$1,674	=	\$1,874	\$279
H-BT	House Bantam	\$200.00 +	+	\$1,692	=	\$1,892	\$282
House Plus	House Plus SQ, PW, BT, MD	\$0.00 +	+	\$328	=	\$328	Two Payments Only
Travel							
T-SQ10	Travel Squirt 2010 (Wolverines - Sitarski)	\$200.00 +	+	\$1,446	=	\$1,646	\$241
T-SQ09	Travel Squirt 2009 (Wolverines - Sipotz)	\$200.00 +	+	\$1,614	=	\$1,814	\$269
T-PW08-1	Travel PeeWee 2008 (Wolverines - German)	\$200.00 +	+	\$1,620	=	\$1,820	\$270
T-PW08-2	Travel PeeWee 2008 (Wolves - Derksen)	\$200.00 +	+	\$1,656	=	\$1,856	\$276
T-PW07	Travel PeeWee 2007 (Wolverines - DeYoung)	\$200.00 +	 	\$1,698	=	\$1,898	\$283
T-PW07	Travel PeeWee 2007 (Wolves - Drain)	\$200.00 +	 	\$1,668	=	\$1,868	\$278
T-BT06	Travel Bantam 2006 (Wolverines - Waldrup)	\$200.00 +	+	\$1,896	=	\$2,096	\$316
T-BT05	Travel Bantam 2005 (Wolverines - Jones)	\$200.00 +	+	\$1,962	=	\$2,162	\$327
Girls							
G-U10H	G-U10H	\$200.00 +	 	\$1,770	=	\$1,970	\$295
G-U12H	G-U12H	\$200.00 +	+	\$1,728	=	\$1,928	\$288
G-U14T	G-14Travel (Winters)	\$200.00 +	-	\$2,010	=	\$2,210	\$335
Instructional							
I-Timbits-F	Timbits Fall	\$100.00 +	+	\$92	=	\$192	One Time Only Payment
I-Timbits-W	Timbits Winter	\$100.00 +	+	\$92	=	\$192	One Time Only Payment
I-MM	Mini Mites	\$200.00 +	+	\$558	=	\$758	\$93
I-LTPH-F	Learn to Play Hockey Fall	\$100.00 +		\$92	=	\$192	One Time Only Payment
I-LTPH-W	Learn to Play Hockey Winter	\$100.00 +	+	\$92	=	\$192	One Time Only Payment

Total

Program payments are due on the 15th of the Month starting on September 15th and continuing until February 15th

Two Payments Only are due on September 15th and November 15th

One Time Only Payment is Due Upon Player Program Registration